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Usage Statistics for www.www.billslater.com www.billslater.com
Summary Period: October 2020

 Generated 01-Nov-2020 01:15 EST
 

[Daily Statistics] [Hourly Statistics] [URLs] [Entry] [Exit] [Sites] [Countries]

Monthly Statistics for October 2020
Total Hits 254500
Total Files 196522
Total Pages 189966
Total Visits 47425
Total KBytes 100957954

Total Unique Sites 30793
Total Unique URLs 2660

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 342 1375
Hits per Day 8209 10126
Files per Day 6339 8398
Pages per Day 6127 8014
Visits per Day 1529 1789
KBytes per Day 3256708 5580408

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 196522
Code 206 - Partial Content 511
Code 301 - Moved Permanently 5855
Code 302 - Found 40213
Code 304 - Not Modified 2543
Code 400 - Bad Request 80
Code 403 - Forbidden 36
Code 404 - Not Found 8737
Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 3
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Daily Statistics for October 2020
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 8267 3.25% 6391 3.25% 6361 3.35% 1541 3.25% 1296 4.21% 4261898 4.22%

2 7642 3.00% 6317 3.21% 5715 3.01% 1488 3.14% 1177 3.82% 4424626 4.38%

3 8322 3.27% 6795 3.46% 6234 3.28% 1545 3.26% 1231 4.00% 4010331 3.97%

4 8418 3.31% 6580 3.35% 6082 3.20% 1499 3.16% 1223 3.97% 4059643 4.02%

5 8656 3.40% 6554 3.33% 5517 2.90% 1559 3.29% 1374 4.46% 1558477 1.54%

6 8831 3.47% 6140 3.12% 5739 3.02% 1438 3.03% 1301 4.22% 1549841 1.54%

7 8337 3.28% 6365 3.24% 5787 3.05% 1355 2.86% 1218 3.96% 1533991 1.52%

8 8732 3.43% 6928 3.53% 6027 3.17% 1470 3.10% 1294 4.20% 1775104 1.76%

9 8524 3.35% 6771 3.45% 6194 3.26% 1783 3.76% 1545 5.02% 1600234 1.59%

10 9653 3.79% 7744 3.94% 7142 3.76% 1459 3.08% 1181 3.84% 1578542 1.56%

11 7424 2.92% 5503 2.80% 5486 2.89% 1528 3.22% 1221 3.97% 1335945 1.32%

12 7155 2.81% 5236 2.66% 5409 2.85% 1514 3.19% 1274 4.14% 1157015 1.15%

13 6987 2.75% 5266 2.68% 5094 2.68% 1642 3.46% 1402 4.55% 1229508 1.22%

14 7865 3.09% 5860 2.98% 6041 3.18% 1705 3.60% 1421 4.61% 2431957 2.41%

15 9639 3.79% 7599 3.87% 7598 4.00% 1612 3.40% 1282 4.16% 5330687 5.28%

16 9476 3.72% 7756 3.95% 7408 3.90% 1632 3.44% 1271 4.13% 4803897 4.76%

17 10126 3.98% 8398 4.27% 8014 4.22% 1782 3.76% 1476 4.79% 5580408 5.53%

18 8896 3.50% 7113 3.62% 7294 3.84% 1512 3.19% 1189 3.86% 4397143 4.36%

19 9073 3.57% 7168 3.65% 7408 3.90% 1545 3.26% 1225 3.98% 4186159 4.15%

20 8454 3.32% 6530 3.32% 6783 3.57% 1789 3.77% 1541 5.00% 3718633 3.68%

21 8068 3.17% 6385 3.25% 5962 3.14% 1559 3.29% 1253 4.07% 4594631 4.55%

22 6522 2.56% 4927 2.51% 4993 2.63% 1506 3.18% 1235 4.01% 3890744 3.85%

23 8051 3.16% 5858 2.98% 5803 3.05% 1590 3.35% 1260 4.09% 4062569 4.02%

24 7711 3.03% 6203 3.16% 6164 3.24% 1516 3.20% 1158 3.76% 4726257 4.68%

25 7825 3.07% 6296 3.20% 5885 3.10% 1543 3.25% 1212 3.94% 4347265 4.31%

26 6693 2.63% 5089 2.59% 5145 2.71% 1469 3.10% 1260 4.09% 3167638 3.14%

27 8574 3.37% 5677 2.89% 5933 3.12% 1411 2.98% 1283 4.17% 4138035 4.10%

28 6632 2.61% 4917 2.50% 4830 2.54% 1363 2.87% 1224 3.97% 2598174 2.57%

29 8274 3.25% 6192 3.15% 5884 3.10% 1448 3.05% 1265 4.11% 3260351 3.23%
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30 8384 3.29% 6419 3.27% 6681 3.52% 1421 3.00% 1216 3.95% 3555388 3.52%

31 7289 2.86% 5545 2.82% 5353 2.82% 1365 2.88% 1165 3.78% 2092862 2.07%

Hourly Statistics for October 2020

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 684 21210 8.33% 531 16488 8.39% 405 12579 6.62% 327931 10165859 10.07%

1 700 21723 8.54% 574 17799 9.06% 522 16183 8.52% 180197 5586122 5.53%

2 540 16759 6.59% 468 14518 7.39% 402 12481 6.57% 173864 5389786 5.34%

3 249 7742 3.04% 195 6067 3.09% 202 6265 3.30% 134191 4159917 4.12%

4 235 7310 2.87% 188 5832 2.97% 194 6035 3.18% 127395 3949238 3.91%

5 244 7569 2.97% 190 5894 3.00% 198 6148 3.24% 112715 3494156 3.46%

6 264 8206 3.22% 202 6284 3.20% 203 6293 3.31% 108179 3353537 3.32%

7 255 7926 3.11% 189 5886 3.00% 197 6124 3.22% 85805 2659970 2.63%

8 302 9366 3.68% 213 6613 3.37% 217 6747 3.55% 100970 3130079 3.10%

9 376 11663 4.58% 264 8191 4.17% 249 7738 4.07% 124388 3856027 3.82%

10 449 13940 5.48% 350 10872 5.53% 330 10247 5.39% 130064 4031984 3.99%

11 412 12799 5.03% 320 9941 5.06% 311 9665 5.09% 111312 3450685 3.42%

12 340 10560 4.15% 259 8041 4.09% 250 7765 4.09% 104209 3230480 3.20%

13 306 9497 3.73% 225 6997 3.56% 232 7199 3.79% 149121 4622766 4.58%

14 310 9619 3.78% 214 6647 3.38% 223 6918 3.64% 154409 4786693 4.74%

15 287 8926 3.51% 223 6938 3.53% 219 6811 3.59% 136730 4238620 4.20%

16 283 8798 3.46% 218 6759 3.44% 215 6671 3.51% 140754 4363386 4.32%

17 270 8397 3.30% 204 6334 3.22% 213 6606 3.48% 142891 4429624 4.39%

18 279 8665 3.40% 210 6539 3.33% 219 6793 3.58% 143496 4448391 4.41%

19 303 9420 3.70% 240 7468 3.80% 241 7496 3.95% 138830 4303715 4.26%

20 286 8873 3.49% 229 7108 3.62% 223 6926 3.65% 134821 4179462 4.14%

21 268 8333 3.27% 210 6530 3.32% 212 6601 3.47% 114042 3535298 3.50%

22 270 8375 3.29% 204 6349 3.23% 210 6534 3.44% 84172 2609347 2.58%

23 284 8824 3.47% 207 6427 3.27% 230 7141 3.76% 96220 2982811 2.95%

Top 30 of 2660 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 42852 16.84% 72968106 72.28% /webstats/
2 27042 10.63% 1108274 1.10% /
3 12716 5.00% 1381723 1.37% /webstats/2013_04.htm
4 5295 2.08% 535281 0.53% /webstats/2014_07.htm

http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2013_04.htm
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm


11/1/2020 Usage Statistics for www.www.billslater.com www.billslater.com - October 2020

webalizer.billslater.com/www.billslater.com/usage_202010.html 4/6

5 3698 1.45% 97 0.00% /robots.txt
6 1209 0.48% 1051 0.00% /favicon.ico
7 480 0.19% 78881 0.08% /certifications/
8 462 0.18% 6710 0.01% /tj1776.htm
9 462 0.18% 21434 0.02% /writing/
10 446 0.18% 6817 0.01% /cloudgate/
11 438 0.17% 2647 0.00% /ms_cybersecurity/
12 415 0.16% 50199 0.05% /career/
13 401 0.16% 5027 0.00% /interview/
14 376 0.15% 7017 0.01% /internet/
15 374 0.15% 28282 0.03% /alt_index.htm
16 347 0.14% 9786 0.01% /covid19/
17 313 0.12% 6661 0.01% /gallery/
18 305 0.12% 8333 0.01% /mychicago/
19 293 0.12% 5590 0.01% /snowden/
20 291 0.11% 8175 0.01% /cyberwar/
21 290 0.11% 4236 0.00% /iso27001/
22 289 0.11% 4957 0.00% /judo/
23 286 0.11% 91 0.00% /cgi-bin/*
24 283 0.11% 5414 0.01% /datacentermanager/
25 279 0.11% 5771 0.01% /legal/
26 278 0.11% 7715 0.01% /mychiraq/
27 270 0.11% 2898 0.00% /uop/
28 265 0.10% 19987 0.02% /Wuhan-Virus_-What-Preppers-Need-to-Know.png
29 262 0.10% 1291 0.00% /ariel/
30 261 0.10% 4984 0.00% /blockchain/

Top 10 of 2660 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

1 42852 16.84% 72968106 72.28% /webstats/
2 12716 5.00% 1381723 1.37% /webstats/2013_04.htm
3 96 0.04% 1143495 1.13% /writing/Is_Your_Data_Center_Prepared_for_the_Zombie_Apocalypse_by_W_F_Slater_for_SecureX_2016_v4.0 .pps
4 27042 10.63% 1108274 1.10% /
5 58 0.02% 956522 0.95% /ISACA_NA_CACS 2019_Day_01_(0)_Blockchain_Workshop_.pdf
6 43 0.02% 922516 0.91% /legal/UPDATED-FAQs-re-Gibsons-Bakery-v.-Oberlin-College.pdf
7 173 0.07% 784536 0.78% /writing/cybersecuritycyberlawcyberforensics2019.pdf
8 92 0.04% 745924 0.74% /forensecure/blockchain_2018_slater.ppsx
9 132 0.05% 738126 0.73% /blockchain/Ethereum_on_Raspberry_Pi_by_Wm_F_Slater_III_v_01.0.pdf
10 74 0.03% 725146 0.72% /forensecure/W_F_Slater_and_ITMT_535_Students_for_Forensecure_2016_v10_.pps

Top 10 of 822 Total Entry Pages
# Hits Visits URL

1 27042 10.63% 26768 61.92% /
2 42852 16.84% 3022 6.99% /webstats/
3 462 0.18% 377 0.87% /tj1776.htm
4 5295 2.08% 299 0.69% /webstats/2014_07.htm
5 446 0.18% 241 0.56% /cloudgate/
6 374 0.15% 228 0.53% /alt_index.htm
7 376 0.15% 199 0.46% /internet/

0.09% 0.46%

http://www.billslater.com/robots.txt
http://www.billslater.com/favicon.ico
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/tj1776.htm
http://www.billslater.com/writing/
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/ms_cybersecurity/
http://www.billslater.com/career/
http://www.billslater.com/interview/
http://www.billslater.com/internet/
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
http://www.billslater.com/covid19/
http://www.billslater.com/gallery/
http://www.billslater.com/mychicago/
http://www.billslater.com/snowden/
http://www.billslater.com/cyberwar/
http://www.billslater.com/iso27001/
http://www.billslater.com/judo/
http://www.billslater.com/datacentermanager/
http://www.billslater.com/legal/
http://www.billslater.com/mychiraq/
http://www.billslater.com/uop/
http://www.billslater.com/Wuhan-Virus_-What-Preppers-Need-to-Know.png
http://www.billslater.com/ariel/
http://www.billslater.com/blockchain/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2013_04.htm
http://www.billslater.com/writing/Is_Your_Data_Center_Prepared_for_the_Zombie_Apocalypse_by_W_F_Slater_for_SecureX_2016_v4.0%20.pps
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/ISACA_NA_CACS%202019_Day_01_(0)_Blockchain_Workshop_.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/legal/UPDATED-FAQs-re-Gibsons-Bakery-v.-Oberlin-College.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/writing/cybersecuritycyberlawcyberforensics2019.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/forensecure/blockchain_2018_slater.ppsx
http://www.billslater.com/blockchain/Ethereum_on_Raspberry_Pi_by_Wm_F_Slater_III_v_01.0.pdf
http://www.billslater.com/forensecure/W_F_Slater_and_ITMT_535_Students_for_Forensecure_2016_v10_.pps
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/tj1776.htm
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
http://www.billslater.com/internet/
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8 231 198 /driftwood.htm
9 480 0.19% 160 0.37% /certifications/

10 245 0.10% 156 0.36% /nbf_bye.htm

Top 10 of 823 Total Exit Pages
# Hits Visits URL

1 27042 10.63% 26568 59.77% /
2 42852 16.84% 3033 6.82% /webstats/
3 462 0.18% 377 0.85% /tj1776.htm
4 5295 2.08% 307 0.69% /webstats/2014_07.htm
5 446 0.18% 296 0.67% /cloudgate/
6 374 0.15% 253 0.57% /alt_index.htm
7 480 0.19% 229 0.52% /certifications/
8 462 0.18% 213 0.48% /writing/
9 401 0.16% 193 0.43% /interview/

10 231 0.09% 180 0.40% /driftwood.htm

Top 30 of 30793 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 25754 10.12% 25754 13.10% 43858861 43.44% 831 1.75% 2.61.204.171
2 12660 4.97% 12660 6.44% 1375638 1.36% 2 0.00% 35.181.48.42
3 8496 3.34% 7009 3.57% 2557552 2.53% 20 0.04% 168.119.99.193
4 7844 3.08% 6764 3.44% 1356882 1.34% 25 0.05% 94.130.93.30
5 7486 2.94% 6219 3.16% 1959822 1.94% 22 0.05% 168.119.99.192
6 7448 2.93% 6094 3.10% 2174824 2.15% 18 0.04% 168.119.99.191
7 7411 2.91% 7411 3.77% 12620875 12.50% 258 0.54% 2.61.201.38
8 7062 2.77% 6050 3.08% 1910253 1.89% 22 0.05% 168.119.99.190
9 6096 2.40% 5204 2.65% 1616181 1.60% 4 0.01% 94.130.51.22
10 6094 2.39% 5203 2.65% 1616121 1.60% 4 0.01% 94.130.91.180
11 3661 1.44% 3661 1.86% 6234654 6.18% 141 0.30% 2.61.196.227
12 3358 1.32% 2617 1.33% 91374 0.09% 34 0.07% 64.62.252.162
13 3151 1.24% 3151 1.60% 129782 0.13% 1 0.00% 205.204.73.51
14 3048 1.20% 2602 1.32% 808090 0.80% 2 0.00% 195.201.106.84
15 2632 1.03% 2162 1.10% 817080 0.81% 16 0.03% 168.119.99.194
16 2207 0.87% 2207 1.12% 3758504 3.72% 370 0.78% 185.244.216.71
17 1427 0.56% 1427 0.73% 2430170 2.41% 712 1.50% 176.110.134.2
18 1304 0.51% 1240 0.63% 276492 0.27% 16 0.03% 173.231.59.208
19 1183 0.46% 634 0.32% 332578 0.33% 308 0.65% 66.249.70.81
20 1147 0.45% 942 0.48% 73787 0.07% 265 0.56% 216.244.66.227
21 1090 0.43% 593 0.30% 262674 0.26% 316 0.67% 66.249.70.83
22 1077 0.42% 612 0.31% 317856 0.31% 295 0.62% 66.249.70.79
23 1022 0.40% 788 0.40% 44027 0.04% 17 0.04% 64.62.252.176
24 989 0.39% 803 0.41% 41855 0.04% 7 0.01% 64.62.252.163
25 977 0.38% 0 0.00% 292 0.00% 1 0.00% 222.170.63.27
26 973 0.38% 925 0.47% 325227 0.32% 14 0.03% 173.231.59.204
27 949 0.37% 949 0.48% 39087 0.04% 44 0.09% 84.54.153.78
28 924 0.36% 625 0.32% 69557 0.07% 413 0.87% 114.119.148.78
29 913 0.36% 641 0.33% 72800 0.07% 416 0.88% 114.119.136.254
30 906 0.36% 626 0.32% 34911 0.03% 404 0.85% 114.119.137.68

http://www.billslater.com/driftwood.htm
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/nbf_bye.htm
http://www.billslater.com/
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/
http://www.billslater.com/tj1776.htm
http://www.billslater.com/webstats/2014_07.htm
http://www.billslater.com/cloudgate/
http://www.billslater.com/alt_index.htm
http://www.billslater.com/certifications/
http://www.billslater.com/writing/
http://www.billslater.com/interview/
http://www.billslater.com/driftwood.htm
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Top 10 of 30793 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 25754 10.12% 25754 13.10% 43858861 43.44% 831 1.75% 2.61.204.171
2 7411 2.91% 7411 3.77% 12620875 12.50% 258 0.54% 2.61.201.38
3 3661 1.44% 3661 1.86% 6234654 6.18% 141 0.30% 2.61.196.227
4 2207 0.87% 2207 1.12% 3758504 3.72% 370 0.78% 185.244.216.71
5 8496 3.34% 7009 3.57% 2557552 2.53% 20 0.04% 168.119.99.193
6 1427 0.56% 1427 0.73% 2430170 2.41% 712 1.50% 176.110.134.2
7 7448 2.93% 6094 3.10% 2174824 2.15% 18 0.04% 168.119.99.191
8 7486 2.94% 6219 3.16% 1959822 1.94% 22 0.05% 168.119.99.192
9 7062 2.77% 6050 3.08% 1910253 1.89% 22 0.05% 168.119.99.190
10 6096 2.40% 5204 2.65% 1616181 1.60% 4 0.01% 94.130.51.22

Top 1 of 1 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 254500 100.00% 197033 100.26% 100957954 100.00% unresolved
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